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Named Roads

A -

ALLEN AVE
ALLEN AVE
ALUMNI DR
AMERI O RD
AMERI O RD
AMERI O RD
AMERI O RD
AMERI O RD
AMERI O ROAD EXT
AMES HOLLOW RD
AUTUWN WAY

-B --

BEAMAN ST
BEAMAN ST
BEAMAN ST
BENTLEY AVE
BENTLEY AVE
BENTLEY AVE
BENTLEY AVE
BI RD ST

Bl RDSEYE RD
Bl RDSEYE RD
BLAI R RD

BLI SSVILLE RD
BLI SSVILLE RD
BLI SSVILLE RD
BOLGER RD
BOYCE AVE
BRAYTON RD
BRAYTON RD
BRENNAN CI R
BRENNAN CI R
BROUGHTON AVE
BROUGHTON AVE

- C --

CANDLESTI CK LN
CHELSEA LN
CHURCH ST
CHURCH ST
CHURCH ST

CLARK HOLLOW RD
CLARK HOLLOW RD
COLD SPRING LN
COLLEGE ST N
COLLEGE ST N
COLLEGE ST N
COLLEGE ST S
CONES PO NT RD
CONES PO NT RD

D --

DAYTON HI LL RD
DAYTON HI LL RD

DEBONI S QUARRY RD

DEPOT ST

- E--

E MAIN ST

Community

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
CASTLETON
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
CASTLETON
POULTNEY
FAI R HAVEN
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY

Low

147

WO O0OO0OO0OO0O0Oo

o

21
111
273

26

251
291
902
879

1138
197

59
101

17
201

539

19

High

268
222
62

51
210
248
41
1194
180

80
254
360
399
222
288
348
68
1514
1416
50
65
1160
1628
1281
40
36
80

31
58
178

203
142
184
134
324

1014
261
122
100
322
57

674

395
844
448
98

1599

Pages

11
11,12

R NS

o

12,14

12,13
14

14

14

14

18
3,36

18

31,32
1,4,31
4,19, 20
11

18

18

14

14

14

14

17

19

12

12

12

9
9,19,21
28

12
12,14
12

14

29
29, 30

31
4,31

12,14

18

MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
EAST RD

ELRENA RD
ELRENA RD

mmmmmmmm
GR489994949

ENDLESS BROOK RD
ENDLESS BROOK RD
ENDLESS BROOK RD

EVERGREEN RD
EVERGREEN RD
EVERGREEN RD
EVERGREEN RD
EVERGREEN RD
EVERGREEN RD

- FE--

FAIRWAY LN N
FAIRWAY LN S
FAIRWAY LN S
FARNAM RD
FENTON RD
FENTON RD

FERNCLI FF CAMPS RD

FERNCLI FF RD
FERNCLI FF RD
FERNCLI FF RD
FERNCLI FF RD

FERNCLI FF RD EXT

FI ELDSTONE DR
FI NEL HOLLOW RD
FI NEL HOLLOW RD
FI REHOUSE LN
FOXWOOD LN
FURNACE ST
FURNACE ST
FURNACE ST
FURNACE ST

-G --

GORHAMTOMN RD
GRANVI LLE ST
GRANVI LLE ST
GRIFFIN RD
GRIFFIN RD
GROVE ST
GROVE ST

- H --

HAMPSHI RE HOLLOW RD
HAMPSHI RE HOLLOW RD

HANNON RD
HANNON RD
HI GH RD
HI GH RD

HI GHLAND GRAY RD

HI LLSI DE RD
HI LLSI DE RD
HI LLSI DE RD
HI LLSI DE RD

| DEAL WAY
I'VY LN

Community

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
CASTLETON
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
VELLS
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
CASTLETON
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY

Low

10
287
551
610
864
1100
1204
1485

137

426
260
260
29
87

111
751

238

1292
2438

29
365
1405

o o

High

274
448
560
814
1062
1178
1430
1500
650

86
934
1354
1624

679

1011
1498

40

63
318
28
426
95
1214
1347
1407
166
1501
205
446
2128
100
204

386
150
206

936

1034
354
1844
60
210

500
2540
10
482
2000
1752
3038

120
726
1966

212
316

26

26

26

4

5,8

5
23,25
23,24
24

24
22,23,25
24
13,15
8

5,8
12

28

15

15
14,15
15

2,4,5

10, 14
34
2,34
14

14

19
6,8,9,19

27,32
27
56
8,18

538

12
23,24

~J -

JAY DR

JONES RD
JONES RD
JONES RD

K --

KERBER LN
KINNI- KINNIC LN
KNAPP ST

L --

LAKE RD

LAKE SAI NT
CATHERI NE DR

LAKE SAI NT
CATHERI NE DR

LAKEVI EWHI LL RD

LAKEVI EWHI LL RD

LEAVITT LN

LENNOX RD

LENWOOD LN

LEWS RD

LEWS RD

LEWS RD

LEWS RD

LEWS RD

LEWS RD

LILLI E ROSE WAY

LILY POND LN

- M --

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

MAPLE ST

MASLACK DR
MCCARTHY QUARRY RD
MCI NTYRE RD
MEADOW LN
MEADOW LN
MEADOW LN
MEADOW LN

MORSE HOLLOW RD
MORSE HOLLOW RD
MORSE HOLLOW RD
MORSE HOLLOW RD
MOUNTAI'N VI EW LN

- N --

NEW BOSTON RD
NORTON AVE
NORTON AVE
NORTON AVE

-0 --

OBRI EN RD

OLD LAKE RD
OLD LAKE RD
ON THE GREEN

Community

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
M DDLETOMN SPRI NGS
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

Low

786

26

60
12

o o

OO uUINOOO
o

45

1590
2956
3162

188
245

N 0O O

202
420

High

48
977

440

266
376
76

21
70

460

182
210
128
189
4281
2746
1368
1958
3117
3870
300
160

236
328
177
158
80

106
530
800
187
240
51

113

105
826
2930
76

54

154
134
286

209
758
122

Pages

18
22,23
22
22

28
12,14

14

14

14

14

14

22

22
2,25
18

18

18

18

19

19, 25
19, 20
1,9,19,20,21
15

27
11
11,12
11

3,6
22,25
25

18

ON THE GREEN
OROURKE TRL
OXBOW BAY DR

P --

PARTRI DGE LN
PENI NSULA DR

PI NE SHADOAS LN
POVEROY PL

POND HI LL RANCH RD
POND HI LL RANCH RD
POND HI LL RANCH RD

POND HILL RD
POND HILL RD
POND HILL RD
POTTER LN
POTTER LN
POULTNEY AVE

- R --

RAE TER

RANNY RD
RAYMOND RD

RI DGEVI EW LN N
RI DGEVIEW LN S
RI VER ST
ROBERTS AVE
RCSS RD

RUBY RD

—~-S -

SALTIS RD
SALTIS RD
SALTIS RD
SALTIS RD
SAND HI LL EXT
SANDY BEACH DR
SAWM LL RD
SCHOOL CIR
SCHOOL CIR
SFH

SOUTH ST
STONEHENGE LN
STONEHENGE LN
STONEHENGE RD
STONEHENGE RD
STONEHENGE RD
STONEHENGE TER

.

TARAN RD
THRALL RD
THRALL RD
THRALL RD FRK
TOM FARM RD
TOM FARM RD
TOM HI LL RD
TOMN HAWY 29
TOM HWY 45
TUCKER RD

Community

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
CASTLETON
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
CASTLETON
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
CASTLETON
POULTNEY

Low

133

29
60

428
1674
1288

325

25
12

25
26
40

55

330

226

[y
N

OOO%OOONOO

High

160
99
94

152
178
114

728
1700
1966

91
50

344

302
63
242
27
70
192
124

264

707
341
67
626
334
82

96
584
407
62

328
266

1178
131

300
204

92

Pages

17,18

29

22, 23,27

12,14
30

26
26
17
14

27

RN S S Y

2,33, 34
28, 29
1,19

11

11

28
14,16

25, 26
26
26
26
26

10, 22
10,17, 19
10, 22

19

19

18

3,6

2,34

25

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



U --

UPPER RD
UPPER RD
UPPER RD
UPPER RD

-V --

VAUGHAN L
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE

SSSS5S555555555555555555555555555555559

N
140
140
140
140
140
140
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

W --

W LAKE RD
W LAKE RD
W LAKE RD
W LAKE RD
W LAKE RD
WALKER RD

WARD RD

WATKINS HILL RD
WATKINS HILL RD
WATKINS HILL RD

WEST ST

WHEELER AVE
WHEELER AVE

WHI TE RD

W LSON AVE
W LSON AVE

W LSON AVENUE EXT

W NDYWOCD ACRES EXT
W NDYWOCD ACRES RD
W NDYWOCD ACRES RD

Y --

VOO OLOLOOLOOOOOLOhOnnwZZZZZ2Z2Z2Z

Community

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
VELLS

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
CASTLETON
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
VELLS

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
VELLS
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
M DDLETOMN SPRI NGS
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

Low

48

676

o oOoo

1982
2258
4104

966

1083
2184
3252
4062

sOOOOOOOOOOOO

2130
2725
3034
3994
615

1368
1739
2005
3088
3175
4005

2090
2260
2718
1926
21
18

18

45

342
17
38

85

High

470
1036
986
112

2092
2522
3300
2064
288
249
1444
2055
734

56
132
201
289
350
54
59

610

Pages

22
27
22,27
32

17

19

19

19
8,17,18
8,19
19,25

4

4

7,10, 13
.7

7
4
4
1,4

1
1,31,33
22

22

22,25

25

26

26, 31

28

28

28

28, 29
29, 30

10, 15, 22
25, 26
28, 31

28

30

10, 16, 22
22

22

22,27

27

27,32

32

YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK
YORK

SR R R

Community

POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY
POULTNEY

High

810
218
364
570
670
126
1813
1851
2415
1276
2024
2666
3040
98
296

Pages

11
12
12
11,12
11
11

N ~
o

7,11

Community

Low

High

Pages

Community Low High

Pages

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



Legend

ESITES
SITETYPE

A

=

[ 3]

|

“ @

lﬁw

0 o

*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B

D

2 S P B 1 F &« =2 @ =3 @ &

& &

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING

0 B =

= 0 o BEF ® 0 &

B @ ¥ R (] 2B ©

» 0 O

> & »

(4]

OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKIAREA / ALPINE

B @ ® ® B ®» =

LN

= 0 @ & p 8 &

o

®

SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP



Legend

Roads

D—— D-

LT- - - -LT

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

County Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway
Proposed

Unknown

Driveways

Hydrants FootPrints
@ Drafting Site Airport
a Dry Hydrant Alpine Trail Easiest
Municipal Hydrant Alpine Trail Intermediate
nwﬁ Pressurized Hydrant - Alpine Trail Advanced
Townline Alpine Trail Expert

Emergency Service Zones

722

Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Golf Course

Quarry

Shopping Center
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